
WOOD 2 DRAWER NIGHTSTAND
CAJÓN DE MADERA 2 NIGHTSTAND

TABLE DE CHEVET À 2 TIROIRS EN BOIS
INTERACTIVE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2729−772
2731−772

Made in Malaysia
Hecho en Malaysia
Fabriqué en Malaysia
V

Page 1

Examine all packagingmaterial for small parts that may have come loose during shipment. Periodic checks are recommended to ensure that all
components are in proper position, tight and free from damage. Keep this asembly instruction for future reference. Adult assembly is required.

Examine el material de embalaje en busca de piezas pequeñas que puedan haberse aflojado durante el transporte. Se recomienda realizar
verificaciones periódicas para asegurar que todos los componentes estén en la posición correcta, apretados y libres de daños. Guarde estas
instrucciones de ensamblaje para referencias futuras. El ensamblaje debe ser realizado por un adulto.

Examinez tous lesmatériaux d'emballage pour les petites pièces qui peuvent avoir été lâche pendant le transport. Des contrôles périodiques
sont recommandées afin d'assurer que tous les composants sont en bonne position, tendu et sans dommages. Gardez ces instructions de
montage pour référence future. Assemblage par un adulte est requise.

V1 - Update 5/06//24



Page 2V1 - Update 5/06//24



Page 3

NO.v PART NAME PIECES NO. Description PIECES
A Side - L 1 G Drawer Side - R 2
B Side - R 1 H Drawer Back 2
C Top 1 I Drawer Bottom 2
D Bottom Bar 2 J Bottom Front Profile 1
E Drawer Front 2 K Bottom Side Profile 2
F Drawer Side - L 2 L Back 2

A

B

C

E

F

G

H

I

J
K

L

L

K

D

D

V1 - Update 5/06//24



Page 4

1. Minifix Bolt
14 x

2. Minifix Cam
14 x

3. Dowel Ø8 x 30mm
16 x

4. Dowel Ø8 x 20mm
4 x

5. Screw M3.5 x 15mm
10 x

6. Screw M4 x 25mm
4 x

7. Screw M4 x 38mm
8 x

8. Euro Screw M6 x 8mm
8 x

9. Screw M4 x 30mm
2 x

10. Nail Pin
14 x

11. Nail Leg
4 x

12. PVC L Bracket
1 x

13. Handle
2 x

14. Drawer Slide 12”
2 sets x

15. Drawer Slide 12”
2 sets x

V1 - Update 5/06//24

OPTIONAL TOOLS FOR ASSEMBLY (NOT INCLUDED)



A

Page 5

8 x

8Assembly / Montaje / Assemblage
STEP 1 / ETAPA 1 / ÉTAPE 1

STEP 2 / ET PA 2 / ÉTAPE 2

2 x

14

B

A

B

4 x

1

V1 - Update 5/06//24

FRONT
DELANTERA
AVANT

1

BACK

ESPALDA

ARRIÈRE

2
FRONT

DELANTERA
AVANT

1

BACK

ESPALDA

ARRIÈRE

2

A



Page 6

STEP 3 / ETAPA 3 / ÉTAPE 3

STEP 4 / ETAPA 4 / ÉTAPE 4

4 x

3

A

B

D

D

A

4 x

4

4 x

6

B

K

K

V1 - Update 5/06//24



D

D

Page 7

STEP 6 / ETAPA 6 / ÉTAPE 6

STEP 5 / ETAPA 5 / ÉTAPE 5

4 x

2

1 x

5

1 x

12

J

V1 - Update 5/06//24

1

2

3

A



Page 8

STEP 8 / ETAPA 8 / ÉTAPE 8

STEP 7 / ETAPA 7 / ÉTAPE 7

2 x

2

J

J

2 x

1

V1 - Update 5/06//24

1

2

3

A

B



Page 9

STEP 10 / ETAPA 10 / ÉTAPE 10

STEP 9 / ETAPA 9 / ÉTAPE 9

J

D

4 x

11

1 x

5

J

D

V1 - Update 5/06//24

10
m

m

A

A

B



4 x

3

4 x

1

Page 10

STEP 12 / ETAPA 12 / ÉTAPE 12

STEP 11 / ETAPA 11 / ÉTAPE 11

C

C

A

B

V1 - Update 5/06//24



4 x

2

Page 11

STEP 14 / ETAPA 14 / ÉTAPE 14

STEP 13 / ETAPA 13 / ÉTAPE 13

A

A

B

B

L

L

14 x

10

V1 - Update 5/06//24

D

1

2

3

C



8 x

3

4 x

1

(2x)

(2x)

Page 12

STEP 16 / ETAPA 16 / ÉTAPE 16

STEP 15 / ETAPA 15 / ÉTAPE 15

E

E

G

F

V1 - Update 5/06//24



4 x

2

(2x)

(2x)

Page 13

STEP 18 / ETAPA 18 / ÉTAPE 18

STEP 17 / ETAPA 17 / ÉTAPE 17

G

H

I

F

V1 - Update 5/06//24

1

2

3

G

F

E

E



(2x)

(2x)

Page 14

STEP 20 / ETAPA 20 / ÉTAPE 20

STEP 19 / ETAPA 19 / ÉTAPE 19

2 x

15

8 x

5

8 x

7

H

G

H

F

F

G

V1 - Update 5/06//24

1

2

3



(2x)

Page 15

2 x

13

STEP 22 / ETAPA 22 / ÉTAPE 22

STEP 21 / ETAPA 21 / ÉTAPE 21

2 x

9

E

25 lbs

25 lbs

This product is designed to withstand the
weight indicated on the plan. We are not
responsible for the breakage of parts or any
injury caused by failure to comply whit this
recommendation.

Este producto está diseñado para soportar
el peso indicado en el plan. No somos
responsables de la rotura de piezas o
cualquier lesion causada por el
incumplimiento de esta recomendación.

Ce produit est conçu pour résister au poids
indiqué sur le plan. Nous ne sommes pas
responsables de la rupture de pièces ou de
toute blessure causée par le non-respect de
cette recommandation.

V1 - Update 5/06//24




